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Tq & Dist: Bagalkot 

SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHO0L 

Ref: 

Name of Members 

Shri S.M.Sajjan 

(Ailiation No:830839, CBSE, New Delhi) 

Shri N.S.Ganiger 

Parents-Teachers Association 

Shri Ramesh Sanadi 

Shri M.S.Ganiger 

Smt Geeta Koti 

Yadahalli R.C. - 587 103 

Shri M.D. Yalagannavar 

Shri B. G.Sajjan 

B.E.S.T's 

Shri Iranna Nimbalkar 
Shri Muttappa Pattar 
Smt.Nirmala Pawar 

Designation Category 

Secretary 
Member 
Member 

President Management 9739555 1 51 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Principal 
Parent 
Parent 

Teacher 
Teacher 
P.E.Teacher 

Perent 

Cell: 9448751229 

Perent 
Perent 

Karnataka State 

Date: 25/08/2024 

Contact No 

9448751229 

9008621357 
9741977456 
7349542391 
7338382800 
9980646387 

8277223061 
7795052559 

7259215305 

PRINCPAL 
SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHO0L 

YADANALLIR.C. Tg: Dlet: Bagalkot 
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