Cell: 9448751229

SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliation No:830839, CBSE, New Delhi)

Yadahalli R.C. - 587103

Tq & Dist: Bagalkot

Karnataka State

Ref:

Date: 25/08/2024

Parents-Teachers Association

Sl.No	Name of Members	Designation	Category	Contact No
1	Shri S.M.Sajjan	President	Management	9739555151
2	Shri N.S.Ganiger	Secretary	Principal	9448751229
3	Shri Ramesh Sanadi	Member	Parent	9008621357
4	Shri M.S.Ganiger	Member	Parent	9741977456
5	Shri M.D.Yalagannavar	Member	Teacher	7349542391
6	Smt Geeta Koti	Member [.]	Teacher	7338382800
7	Shri B. G.Sajjan	Member	P.E.Teacher	9980646387
8	Shri Iranna Nimbalkar	Member	Perent	8277223061
9	Shri Muttappa Pattar	Member	Perent	7795052559
10	Smt.Nirmala Pawar	Member	Perent	7259215305

SHRI GURUBASAV PUBLIC SCHOOL YADAHALLI R. C. Tq: Diet: Bagaikot